Produktdatablad (pdf)

ULTRA RIB 2 TERS 315MM M/PAKNING
1050334

No about information

1/2



Produktdatablad (pdf)

ULTRA RIB 2 TERS 315MM M/PAKNING
1050334

Tekniske data
Produkt nr NRF
Produkt Hgyde
Produkt Lengde
Produkt Vekt
Produkt Bredde

maleenhet

Tekniske dokumenter
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2287896
245

315

1,97

315
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